
Pos. Class # Driver Car Model Car Color Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5      Total

1* 3E 37  Alan Kraska  96 Chevrolet Corvette  Polo green   46.618+1 > 44.017   44.763+1   43.661+1   44.760+1 44.017
2 3K 57  Edward Peltz  17 Chevy Corvette  Blue 50.212 49.101   49.650+2 > 47.853 47.864 47.853

1* 2M 16  Jason Pae  11 Chevrolet Corvette GS  Black   47.014+1 45.140 > 44.170 44.670   44.642+1 44.170

 1T 2J/K 42  Christopher Scafero  02 Chevrolet Corvette Z06  Silver 42.753 43.030 42.881 42.666 > 42.265 42.265
2KP 2J/K 196  Rodney Slusher  08 Chevrolet Corvette  Blue   45.459+1 45.278 44.048 > 43.852 44.509 43.852

3 2J/K 26  David Schmidt  02 Chevrolet Corvette Z06  Blue   45.256+1 45.013 45.506   45.908+2 > 43.896 43.896
4 2J/K 367  Gordon McCann  02 Corvette Z06 Silver 47.465   46.240+1 45.051 > 44.079 44.944 44.079
5 2J/K 41  Vincent Spatola  09 Chevy Corvette  Black 45.568 45.012 44.742 > 44.390 45.506 44.390
6 2J/K 411  Matthew Watts  09 Chevrolet Corvette  Black   47.384+1 46.291 45.233 > 44.447 44.878 44.447
7 2A/B 172  Brett Watson  72 Corvette Coupe  Black 45.852 45.508 45.141   45.257+1 > 44.551 44.551
8 2J/K 155  Frank Putman  01 Chevrolet Corvette Z06  Black   47.149+DNF 46.487 46.133 46.176 > 45.571 45.571
9 2J/K 371  Ken Sumner  02 Corvette z06  red   49.044+1 46.542 46.274 58.472 > 46.240 46.240

1T 1P 94  Albert Chan  22 Chevrolet Corvette Z51  Gray 43.242 > 42.461 43.220 42.568 43.065 42.461
2 1P 941  Tim Gavula  22 Chevrolet Corvette  Grey 44.395 > 42.902   45.219+DNF   43.218+1 43.423 42.902

1KP 1SP 98  Dennis Bay  22 Chevrolet Corvette Z51  Red 44.678 43.677 43.049 42.956 > 42.843 42.843
2 1SP 58  John McCann  22 Chevrolet Corvette  Acc Yellow 48.345   53.311+DNF 47.235 46.161 > 45.649 45.649
3 1SP 114  Roman Halanski  Corvette 2001  Red 48.652 48.068 47.580 48.739 > 47.191 47.191

1T 1SN 777  Cedric Butler  17 Corvette Z06  Red/Black   48.990+DNF 47.186 46.479 46.899 > 45.534 45.534
2 1SN 919  Brian Frederick  19 Chevy Corvette GS  Red 48.502   55.560+DNF > 46.474   48.925+DNF 47.043 46.474
3 1SN 39  Carl Polomski  16 Chevy Corvette  White 54.161 51.465 51.017   50.209+1 > 48.847 48.847

1KP 1SM 34  Bob Conley  15 Chevrolet Corvette  Red 46.602 45.434 45.396 48.191 > 44.710 44.710
2 1SM 40  Kenneth Hamilton  19 Chevrolet Corvette  Black 51.066 49.938 50.144 49.261 > 47.664 47.664
3 1SM 51  Bruce Gilbert  16 Chevrolet Corvette  White   52.413+1 52.283 > 50.026 50.470   52.913+2 50.026

1KP 1SJ/K 8  Jared Oakley  06 Chevrolet Corvette  Silver 49.227 47.987 45.942 > 45.419   46.190+1 45.419
2 1SF/G 13  Kristopher Watson  94 Chevrolet Corvette  White 47.741 46.704   46.156+1 > 46.591   46.866+1 46.591
3 1SC/D 63  Chris Davies  63 Chevrolet Corvette  red 50.712 48.365 48.441 47.719 > 47.704 47.704

1* L2J/K 126  Katie Schmidt  02 Chevrolet Corvette Z06  Blue 52.807 49.104 > 48.878 49.295 49.455 48.878
2 L2A/B 272  Lisa Brown  72 Corvette Coupe  Black 53.410 53.387 51.520 > 51.088 51.124 51.088

1KP L1SJ/K 115  Constance Esposito  02 Corvette Z06  Silver   49.103+3   48.288+1 47.552 47.309 > 46.691 46.691
2 L1SN 391  Dyan Brotz  Corvette 2016  White 48.887 48.236 47.256 47.177 > 46.974 46.974
3 L1SN 139  Mary Wentzel  Corvette  White   76.272+4 49.226 48.654 48.940 > 48.503 48.503

* Did not beat below
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Total Registered: 31, with Times: 31



Pos. Class # Driver Car Model Raw Time Diff. From 1st

1 2J/K 42  Christopher Scafero  02 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 42.265 0.000 0.000
2 1P 94  Albert Chan  22 Chevrolet Corvette Z51 42.461 0.196 0.196
3 1SP 98  Dennis Bay  22 Chevrolet Corvette Z51 42.843 0.382 0.578
4 1P 941  Tim Gavula  22 Chevrolet Corvette 42.902 0.059 0.637
5 2J/K 196  Rodney Slusher  08 Chevrolet Corvette 43.852 0.950 1.587
6 2J/K 26  David Schmidt  02 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 43.896 0.044 1.631
7 3E 37  Alan Kraska  96 Chevrolet Corvette 44.017 0.121 1.752
8 2J/K 367  Gordon McCann  02 Corvette Z06 44.079 0.062 1.814
9 2M 16  Jason Pae  11 Chevrolet Corvette GS 44.170 0.091 1.905

10 2J/K 41  Vincent Spatola  09 Chevy Corvette 44.390 0.220 2.125
11 2J/K 411  Matthew Watts  09 Chevrolet Corvette 44.447 0.057 2.182
12 2A/B 172  Brett Watson  72 Corvette Coupe 44.551 0.104 2.286
13 1SM 34  Bob Conley  15 Chevrolet Corvette 44.710 0.159 2.445
14 1SJ/K 8  Jared Oakley  06 Chevrolet Corvette 45.419 0.709 3.154
15 1SN 777  Cedric Butler  17 Corvette Z06 45.534 0.115 3.269
16 2J/K 155  Frank Putman  01 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 45.571 0.037 3.306
17 1SP 58  John McCann  22 Chevrolet Corvette 45.649 0.078 3.384
18 2J/K 371  Ken Sumner  02 Corvette z06 46.240 0.591 3.975
19 1SN 919  Brian Frederick  19 Chevy Corvette GS 46.474 0.234 4.209
20 1SF/G 13  Kristopher Watson  94 Chevrolet Corvette 46.591 0.117 4.326
21 L1SJ/K 115  Constance Esposito  02 Corvette Z06 46.691 0.100 4.426
22 L1SN 391  Dyan Brotz  Corvette 2016 46.974 0.283 4.709
23 1SP 114  Roman Halanski  Corvette 2001 47.191 0.217 4.926
24 1SM 40  Kenneth Hamilton  19 Chevrolet Corvette 47.664 0.473 5.399
25 1SC/D 63  Chris Davies  63 Chevrolet Corvette 47.704 0.040 5.439
26 3K 57  Edward Peltz  17 Chevy Corvette 47.853 0.149 5.588
27 L1SN 139  Mary Wentzel  Corvette 48.503 0.650 6.238
28 1SN 39  Carl Polomski  16 Chevy Corvette 48.847 0.344 6.582
29 L2J/K 126  Katie Schmidt  02 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 48.878 0.031 6.613
30 1SM 51  Bruce Gilbert  16 Chevrolet Corvette 50.026 1.148 7.761
31 L2A/B 272  Lisa Brown  72 Corvette Coupe 51.088 1.062 8.823
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Timed Entries: 31


